

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

11-0638	Version: 1	Name:		
Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
6/9/2011		In control:	Engineering	
6/15/2011		Final action:	6/15/2011	
Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Execute Contract # 09-2011PS, for the Bus Shelter Program and Advertising Services Agreement Entity Name: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media Entity Address: 2 N. Main Street, Second Floor, P.O. Box 59, Allentown, NJ 08501 Contract Amount: N/A Funding Source: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media Contract Period: Shall commence on the receipt by AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media of the Notice to Proceed issued by the Director of the Department of Engineering and shall expire on the fifth anniversary thereof. Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions (X) RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Addition Information: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media, shall pay the City of Newark an annual fee equal to Six Hundred Fifty (\$650.00) Dollars per existing bus shelter plus Two Hundred Fifty (\$250.00) Dollars per additional bus shelters installed. Invitation: Engineering Director June 14, 2011				
mvitation. Eng	mooning Director	, 04110 11, 2011		
Ver. Action By	,	Actio	on	Result
1 Municipa	al Council	Ado	pt	Pass
atifying (X e: Contract cute Contract AR James & s: 2 N. Main unt: N/A	Authorizing of # 09-2011Ps Company, Lto Street, Secor	S, for the Bus S d., t/a A.R. Jan nd Floor, P.O. I	Shelter Program and Advertising nes Media Box 59, Allentown, NJ 08501	g Services
	Resolution 6/9/2011 6/15/2011 Dept/ Agency: Action: () Ra Type of Service Purpose: Exe Agreement Entity Name: Entity Address Contract Amore Funding Source Contract Period Media of the Nexpire on the found of the Nexpire of the Nexpire of the Nexpire of the Nexpire of Section 1 of	Resolution 6/9/2011 6/15/2011 Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Aut Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Execute Contract # 0 Agreement Entity Name: AR James & Cor Entity Address: 2 N. Main Stre Contract Amount: N/A Funding Source: AR James & Contract Period: Shall comment Media of the Notice to Proceed expire on the fifth anniversary to Contract Basis: () Bid () Standard & Open () No Report () Private Sale () Grant () Addition Information: AR Jame an annual fee equal to Six Hun Fifty (\$250.00) Dollars per addi Invitation: Engineering Director Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council Engineering atifying (X) Authorizing te: Contract cute Contract cute Contract # 09-2011PS AR James & Company, Ltc S: 2 N. Main Street, Secondart: N/A	Resolution 6/9/2011 In control: 6/15/2011 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ar Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Execute Contract # 09-2011PS, for the Agreement Entity Name: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A. Entity Address: 2 N. Main Street, Second Floor, Contract Amount: N/A Funding Source: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/ Contract Period: Shall commence on the receipt Media of the Notice to Proceed issued by the Dir expire on the fifth anniversary thereof. Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () (X) Fair & Open () No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient Addition Information: AR James & Company, Ltd. an annual fee equal to Six Hundred Fifty (\$650.0 Fifty (\$250.00) Dollars per additional bus shelters Invitation: Engineering Director, June 14, 2011 Ver. Action By Action Action Engineering Contract Coute Contract # 09-2011PS, for the Bus Second AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. Jan St. 2 N. Main Street, Second Floor, P.O. Eurot. N/A	Resolution 6/9/2011 In control: Engineering 6/15/2011 Pinal action: 6/15/2011 Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Execute Contract # 09-2011PS, for the Bus Shelter Program and Advertisin Agreement Entity Name: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media Entity Address: 2 N. Main Street, Second Floor, P.O. Box 59, Allentown, NJ 08501 Contract Amount: N/A Funding Source: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media Contract Period: Shall commence on the receipt by AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A Media of the Notice to Proceed issued by the Director of the Department of Engineerin expire on the fifth anniversary thereof. Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions (X) RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Addition Information: AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media, shall pay than annual fee equal to Six Hundred Fifty (\$650.00) Dollars per existing bus shelter plus Fifty (\$250.00) Dollars per additional bus shelters installed. Invitation: Engineering Director, June 14, 2011 Ver. Action By Action Municipal Council Adopt Engineering attifying (X) Authorizing () Amending e: Contract cute Contract cute Contract # 09-2011PS, for the Bus Shelter Program and Advertising AR James & Company, Ltd., t/a A.R. James Media s: 2 N. Main Street, Second Floor, P.O. Box 59, Allentown, NJ 08501

File #: 11-0638, Version: 1

Newark an annual fee equal to Six Hundred Fifty (\$650.00) Dollars per existing bus shelter plus Two Hundred Fifty (\$250.00) Dollars per additional bus shelters installed.

Invitation: Engineering Director, June 14, 2011